All tenants, upon request of the owner, property management or designated representative, shall
make responsible and dependable employees available for Floor Warden training towards
approval and implementation of the Fire Safety Plan.

1. A Floor Warden shall be provided for each tenancy per floor. When the floor area of a
tenancy exceeds seven thousand five hundred (7,500) square feet of occupied space, a
warden shall be assigned for each such seven thousand five hundred (7,500) square feet
or part thereof.

2. Each floor of a building shall have a minimum of two (2) Floor Wardens.

C. Advise the Fire Safety Director/Property Management Office of any employees that need special
assistance in evacuation so that the Mobility-Impaired List can be updated in the Fire Control